
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Successors

1 Winchester Avenue on site 1020 days Mon 06/01/25 Wed 07/02/29
2 Design and legal approval 18 mons Mon 06/01/25 Wed 03/06/26 10
3 Construction 460 days Mon 03/03/25 Thu 17/12/26 10
4 Construction Phase 1A 7 mons Tue 05/08/25 Fri 20/02/26 10,9
5 Construction Phase 1C (s38 spine 

from 1B to Harestock Lane)
175 days Mon 03/03/25 Mon 03/11/25 10,9

6 Construction Phase 1B 136 days Wed 01/10/25 Fri 15/05/26 10,9
7 Construction Phase 2A 40 days Wed 01/04/26 Mon 01/06/26 10,9
8 Construction Phase 2B (surface 

course all areas)
165 days Mon 03/11/25 Wed 29/07/26 10,9

9 RSA3 and Defect correction 5 mons Thu 30/07/26 Thu 17/12/26 5,6,7,8,4 10,16
10 Monitoring period (Road open) 12 mons Fri 18/12/26 Mon 29/11/27 3,2,6,7,8,5,9,4 11
11 Review and assess monitoring period 

results
6 wks Tue 30/11/27 Fri 11/02/28 10 12

12 Maintenance period 12 mons Mon 14/02/28 Wed 24/01/29 11 13
13 Review and assess, rectify any defects 10 days Thu 25/01/29 Wed 07/02/29 12

14 Harestock Lane Jn Andover Road 1264 days Fri 17/11/23 Wed 22/11/28
15 Design and legal approval 32 mons Fri 17/11/23 Mon 11/05/26 16
16 Construction 9 mons Mon 11/01/27 Thu 23/09/27 9,15 17
17 RSA3 and Defect correction 35 days Fri 24/09/27 Thu 11/11/27 16 18,21
18 Maintenance period 12 mons Fri 12/11/27 Wed 22/11/28 17
19 Stoney Lane Jn Andover Road 1370 days Fri 16/02/24 Mon 30/07/29
20 Design and legal approval 32 mons Fri 16/02/24 Tue 11/08/26 21
21 Construction 7 mons Fri 12/11/27 Wed 28/06/28 20,17 22
22 RSA3 and Defect correction 35 days Thu 29/06/28 Wed 16/08/28 21 26,23
23 Maintenance period 12 mons Thu 17/08/28 Mon 30/07/29 22
24 Andover Road 'middle section' 1449 days Tue 28/05/24 Fri 01/03/30
25 Design and legal approval 32 mons Tue 28/05/24 Fri 20/11/26 26
26 Construction 6 mons Thu 17/08/28 Wed 31/01/29 25,22 27
27 RSA3 and Defect correction 35 days Thu 01/02/29 Wed 21/03/29 26 28
28 Maintenance period 12 mons Thu 22/03/29 Fri 01/03/30 27
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